Hornusserfeste
Waseni.E. 2019

17./18. und 23./24./25. August

62. Emmentalisches Hornusserfest
Wasen
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Heimiswil B
Wasen-Lugenbach C
Busswil b. Heimiswil
Thalgraben

Réthenbachi. E. B
Schafhauseni. E. B
Zollbrick

Biglen-Arni C

Ersigen B
Gerlafingen-Zielebach C
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Aeschbacher Roland, Ruegsau-Affoltern A

Grossenbacher Adrian, Oberthal
Rufer Tobias, Wiler

Iseli Andreas, Schafhausen i. E. B
Ryser Reto, Busswil b. Heimiswil
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Oschwand-Biembach B
Steingrube-Zimmerberg

Thun B

IIfis

Hasle b. Burgdorf B
Oberdiessbach B

Stalden-Dorf B
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben B
Roéthenbach i. E. C
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt B

Marti Daniel, lIfis

Marti Pascal, lifis

Ruegsegger Markus, lifis
Lehmann Michael, Ilfis

Stettler Benjamin, Schiipbach B
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Ausstichsliste

3. Starkeklasse

Pkte.

496
462
490
469
433
378
432
349
339
378

40
39
39
39
38

Gesellschaft

- Wiler

- Aefligen

- Ruegsau-Affoltern A

- LyssachC

- Oberthal

- Sumiswald

- Gohl

- Rudtligen-Alchenflih B

- Zauggenried-Kernenried B
- Heimiswil C

Gerber Niklaus, Wasen-Lugenbach C
Hofer Cyril, Gohl

King Emanuel, Sumiswald

Meister Thomas, Wasen-Lugenbach C
Aeschlimann Stefan, Ridtligen-

4. Starkeklasse

Pkte.

402
326
364
411
288
316
296
308
302
302

36
36
36
36
35

Gesellschaft

- Bigel-Goldbach

- Zaziwil-Reutenen C

- Ddrrenroth B

- Heimisbach

- Schipbach B

- Burgdorf B

- Steinen b. Signau B

- Bigenthal-Walkringen B
- Ruderswil C

- Rilegsau-Affoltern B

Geissbuhler Christian, Heimisbach
Gurtner Yannick, Unterfrittenbach-
Hadorn Simon, Oberdiessbach B
Neuhaus Michael, llfis

Flakiger Adrian, Darrenroth B
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18.08.2019

Nr. Pkte
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484
334
480
322
415
443
458
413
397
364

Nr. Pkte
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Garage seat

362
360
355
383
363
299
371
339
328
250

B.Grossenbacher AG

3454 Sumiswald



